
R E S U L T S    Individuals

WORLD CUP 2018 F1E WINTER CUP I

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef (779 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence FAI ID Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total

240 240 240 300 300 %
1 Drapeau Jean Luc FRA 381 60325 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00

2 Tréger Ivan SVK 1001 24516 S 240 100,00 236 98,33 240 100,00 290 96,67 300 100,00 495,00

3 Mang Edit AUT 10041 44192 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 257 85,67 300 100,00 485,67

4 Kanczok Frantiszek POL 2624 53909 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 231 77,00 477,00

5 Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 30495 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 222 74,00 300 100,00 474,00

6 Mang Reinhard AUT 10031 81319 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 219 73,00 300 100,00 473,00
7 Vysoká Marta CZE 1414 30583 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 218 72,67 300 100,00 472,67

8 Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA 10699 20012 S 212 88,33 240 100,00 240 100,00 241 80,33 296 98,67 467,33

9 Moj Wieslaw POL 2051 53792 S 160 66,67 240 100,00 210 87,50 300 100,00 300 100,00 454,17

10 Kaynes Ian GBR 21003 29359 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 173 57,67 231 77,00 434,67

11 Strafellini Mara ITA 15770 20334 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 180 60,00 219 73,00 433,00

12 Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 30500 S 175 72,92 188 78,33 240 100,00 300 100,00 191 63,67 414,92
13 Buliga Florian ROU 334 108428 J 240 100,00 238 99,17 162 67,50 182 60,67 207 69,00 396,33

14 Hlavinka Tomáš CZE 1582 91468 S 240 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 211 70,33 40 13,33 383,67

15 Dziuba Wieslaw POL 642 53722 S 165 68,75 0 0,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 368,75

16 Levý Václav CZE 1110 30520 S 240 100,00 187 77,92 130 54,17 198 66,00 132 44,00 342,08

17 Birjovanu Radu ROU 296 113410 J 145 60,42 240 100,00 222 92,50 25 8,33 218 72,67 333,92

18 Dinu Alexandru ROU 1652 114514 J 127 52,92 89 37,08 188 78,33 151 50,33 131 43,67 262,33
19 Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 30514 S 35 14,58 240 100,00 95 39,58 108 36,00 196 65,33 255,50

20 Vasilescu Dan ROU 1530 113414 J 61 25,42 113 47,08 240 100,00 66 22,00 0 0,00 194,50

21 Kratěna František CZE 1014 30494 S 201 83,75 240 100,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 183,75

Weather: partly cloudy, wind direction: 180°; speed: 2 ÷ 5 m/s; temperature: 2° ÷ 8°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 10th, 2018



R E S U L T S    Individuals - Junior

WORLD CUP 2018 F1E WINTER CUP I

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef (779 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence FAI ID Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total

240 240 240 300 300 %
1 Buliga Florian ROU 334 108428 J 240 100,00 238 99,17 162 67,50 182 60,67 207 69,00 396,33

2 Birjovanu Radu ROU 296 113410 J 145 60,42 240 100,00 222 92,50 25 8,33 218 72,67 333,92

3 Dinu Alexandru ROU 1652 114514 J 127 52,92 89 37,08 188 78,33 151 50,33 131 43,67 262,33
4 Vasilescu Dan ROU 1530 113414 J 61 25,42 113 47,08 240 100,00 66 22,00 0 0,00 194,50

Weather: partly cloudy, wind direction: 180°; speed: 2 ÷ 5 m/s; temperature: 2° ÷ 8°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 10th, 2018



R E S U L T S    Teams

WORLD CUP 2018 F1E WINTER CUP I

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef (779 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

Team
Total TEAM

Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence FAI ID Cat. % total

1
Mang Edit AUT 10041 44192 S

Kalibri 485,67
958,67Mang Reinhard AUT 10031 81319 S 473,00

2
Kaynes Ian GBR 21003 29359 S

International 434,67
934,67Drapeau Jean Luc FRA 381 60325 S 500,00

3
Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA 10699 20012 S

Fly Gar 467,33
900,33Strafellini Mara ITA 15770 20334 S 433,00

4
Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 30495 S

OK model 474,00
888,92Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 30500 S 414,92

5
Levý Václav CZE 1110 30520 S

Aero Bohemy 342,08
597,58Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 30514 S 255,50

6
Dinu Alexandru ROU 1652 114514 J

Platukopiilor Plaesti 262,33
596,25Birjovanu Radu ROU 296 113410 J 333,92

7
Vasilescu Dan ROU 1530 113414 J

Aeroklub Plaesti 194,50
590,83Buliga Florian ROU 334 108428 J 396,33

Weather: partly cloudy, wind direction: 180°; speed: 2 ÷ 5 m/s; temperature: 2° ÷ 8°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 10th, 2018



R E S U L T S    Individuals

WORLD CUP 2018 F1E WINTER CUP II

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef (779 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight Fly off 1
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence FAI ID Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total Sek %

180 240 240 300 300 % 232
1 Drapeau Jean Luc FRA 381 60325 S 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00 232 100,00
2 Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 30500 S 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 500,00 170 73,28
3 Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 30514 S 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 279 93,00 493,00

4 Kaynes Ian GBR 21003 29359 S 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 273 91,00 300 100,00 491,00

5 Strafellini Mara ITA 15770 20334 S 180 100,00 176 73,33 240 100,00 300 100,00 295 98,33 471,67

6 Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA 10699 20012 S 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 159 53,00 453,00

7 Hlavinka Tomáš CZE 1582 91468 S 180 100,00 62 25,83 240 100,00 300 100,00 300 100,00 425,83

8 Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 30495 S 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 300 100,00 70 23,33 423,33

9 Kanczok Frantiszek POL 2624 53909 S 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 63 21,00 300 100,00 421,00

10 Levý Václav CZE 1110 30520 S 180 100,00 180 75,00 240 100,00 43 14,33 249 83,00 372,33
11 Vysoká Marta CZE 1414 30583 S 180 100,00 240 100,00 240 100,00 22 7,33 44 14,67 322,00

12 Vasilescu Dan ROU 1530 113414 J 180 100,00 240 100,00 137 57,08 20 6,67 88 29,33 293,08

13 Dinu Alexandru ROU 1652 114514 J 180 100,00 198 82,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 299 99,67 282,17

14 Birjovanu Radu ROU 296 113410 J 180 100,00 240 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 200,00

15 Buliga Florian ROU 334 108428 J 161 89,44 232 96,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 186,11

16 Dziuba Wieslaw POL 642 53722 S 180 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 100,00
17 Moj Wieslaw POL 2051 53792 S 38 21,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 21,11

Weather: partly cloudy, wind direction: 135°; speed: 5 ÷ 8 m/s; temperature: 4° ÷ 12°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 11th, 2018



R E S U L T S    Individuals – Junior

WORLD CUP 2018 F1E WINTER CUP II

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef (779 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

1flight 2 flight 3 flight 4 flight 5 flight
Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence FAI ID Cat. Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Sec % Total

180 240 240 300 300 %
1 Vasilescu Dan ROU 1530 113414 J 180 100,00 240 100,00 137 57,08 20 6,67 88 29,33 293,08

2 Dinu Alexandru ROU 1652 114514 J 180 100,00 198 82,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 299 99,67 282,17

3 Birjovanu Radu ROU 296 113410 J 180 100,00 240 100,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 200,00

4 Buliga Florian ROU 334 108428 J 161 89,44 232 96,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 186,11

Weather: partly cloudy, wind direction: 135°; speed: 5 ÷ 8 m/s; temperature: 4° ÷ 12°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 11th, 2018



R E S U L T S    Teams

WORLD CUP 2018 F1E WINTER CUP II

Class F1E
Contest director: Zima Vojtěch
Jury: MUDr. Hacar Josef (779 00 Olomouc, Letců 6) – prezident

Vysoký Ondřej – CZE, Dziuba Wieslaw – POL

Team
Total TEAM

Plc. Surname, first name FAI licence FAI ID Cat. % total

1
Kaynes Ian GBR 21003 29359 S

International 491,00
991,00Drapeau Jean Luc FRA 381 60325 S 500,00

2
Tomazzoni Maurizio ITA 10699 20012 S

Fly Gar 453,00
924,67Strafellini Mara ITA 15770 20334 S 471,67

3
Orel Jaromír CZE 1015 30495 S

OK model 423,33
923,33Zima Vojtěch CZE 1032 30500 S 500,00

4
Levý Václav CZE 1110 30520 S

Aero Bohemy 372,33
865,33Blažek Jiří CZE 1073 30514 S 493,00

5
Dinu Alexandru ROU 1652 114514 J Platukopiilor Plaesti 282,17 482,17Birjovanu Radu ROU 296 113410 J 200,00

6
Vasilescu Dan ROU 1530 113414 J

Aeroklub Plaesti 293,08
479,19Buliga Florian ROU 334 108428 J 186,11

Weather: partly cloudy, wind direction: 135°; speed: 5 ÷ 8 m/s; temperature: 4° ÷ 12°C
No protest was received neither during the contest no afterwards.

MUDr. Hacar Josef Vysoký Ondřej Dziuba Wieslaw

Hranice  (Větrníky) – Czech Republic – March 11th, 2018
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